1C0: 00473383
Obec V8echlapy

Opis rozpod&tovych opatteni

Obdobi: 6/2023
Rozpocet v K&

.................................................

schvaleno zastupitelstvem dne
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 0000
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 2212
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 2212
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 3314
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 3429
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 3429
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 3639
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 3639
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 3745
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 3745
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 5512
231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 6171

Celkem za &. 2:

30
220
10
5
11
20
2
10
10
10

500, 00
000,00
000,00
500,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00

Vydaje:

.........................................

opr.statni dotace
silnice sluZby
silnice opravy

za knihy
z4j.¢in.mat.
z&j.¢&in.sluzby
kom.sluzby - sluzby
kom.sluzby p#.
zelen materidl
zelen sluby
hasi¢i PHM
telefony sprava

336 500,00

..........................................................................................

Rozdil

-336 000,00

Zvefejnéno dne : elektronickd deska : 17.7.2023

Sejmuto dne :

elektronicka deska : 31.1.20224

pevna deska : 17.7.2023

pevna deska : 31.1.2024



